Placement Options for Gateway Math:

Co-requisite Model 2

Gateway
Courses HS

GPA*

Direct
placement:
MAT-110
MAT-121
MAT-143
MAT-152

MAT-171
>2.8*

Co-requisite:
MAT-110
MAT-121
MAT-143
MAT-152
MAT-171

with MAT-045
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MAT-7045

2.79*

NEW Model
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MAT-045/7045
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*Decisions to be made at the institutional level and must align with the approved framework

MAT-110:
n/a

MAT-110:
n/a
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143/152:
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MAT-
143/152:
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&
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<15
placement
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MAT

20-21

GED/HSE
(2014+)
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all tests
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overall
combined
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